011118 DL-47-LEDM Cut Sheet
TYPE
®
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-47-LEDM2015-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 15° Optics	 20w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM2040-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 40° Optics	 20w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM2060-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 60° Optics	 20w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM20WF-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, No Optics	 20w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM2015-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 15° Optics	 20w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM2040-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 40° Optics	 20w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM2060-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 60° Optics	 20w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-47-LEDM20WF-BRS	 Brass Bullet, No Optics	 20w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-47-LEDM20
IP65
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES